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Women / 4 / JR A1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sage Bradford292
WOGA

9.525 9.950 9.7009.725 38.900
3 1 3 4T 1 

1 

Payton Chandler291
WOGA

9.625 9.875 9.7259.600 38.825
1 2T 5T 2T 2T

2T

Taylor Maul397
AIM Athletics

9.425 9.850 9.7009.850 38.825
6T 4T 2 4T 2T

2T

Brynli Smith302
WOGA

9.550 9.600 9.7759.700 38.625
2 10T 4 1 4 

4 

Elizaveta Grebenkova290
WOGA

9.300 9.650 9.4759.875 38.300
10T 7T 1 7T 5 

5 

Jadasyn Hinojos268
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.675 9.4509.300 37.925
4 6 14T 9T 6 

6 

Adelyn Simpson131
Reflex

9.450 9.875 9.1259.450 37.900
5 2T 7 20 7 

7 

Leighton Didier289
WOGA

9.150 9.350 9.7259.600 37.825
14T 20 5T 2T 8 

8 

Lauryn Laabs395
AIM Athletics

9.300 9.600 9.4259.325 37.650
10T 10T 10T 11 9 

9 

Harper Haralson187
Juergen's

9.275 9.625 9.3509.325 37.575
12T 9 10T 12T 10 

10 

Cadence Johnson287
Houston Gymnastics

9.050 9.600 9.5259.275 37.450
16 10T 16 6 11T

11T

Johanna Diaz406
World Champion Centr

9.275 9.575 9.2509.350 37.450
12T 14T 9 16T 11T

11T

Jenna Mathews243
Kurt Thomas

8.850 9.850 9.3509.325 37.375
19 4T 10T 12T 13 

13 

Olivia Nolan228
DGA

9.425 9.500 9.1009.300 37.325
6T 19 14T 21 14 

14 

Cookie Isgur286
Houston Gymnastics

9.375 9.525 9.4508.850 37.200
9 17T 19 9T 15 

15 

Katelyn Christman128
United Gymnastics

8.950 9.525 9.4759.200 37.150
18 17T 17 7T 16 

16 

Natalie Herbig407
World Champion Centr

8.800 9.650 9.2009.425 37.075
20 7T 8 19 17 

17 

Claire Pease303
WOGA

9.425 9.575 9.2508.750 37.000
6T 14T 20 16T 18 

18 

Cashlin Hood399
AIM Athletics

8.700 9.600 9.3509.325 36.975
21 10T 10T 12T 19 

19 

Reese Arellano144
Alamo Heights

9.150 9.200 9.2758.950 36.575
14T 21 18 15 20 

20 

Sydney Daher405
World Champion Centr

9.000 9.550 9.2508.450 36.250
17 16 21 16T 21 

21 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: A chievers Gymnastics Center


